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SITE DATA
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9,956,767.47 SF
(228.57 AC +/-)

MAX BUILDING HEIGHT N/A

FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT

TOTAL SITE AREA
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SETBACKS*

FRONT (WEST) REQUIRED 25'-0"
FRONT (WEST) PROVIDED

REAR (EAST) REQUIRED

150' SETBACK

EASEMENT
30' WATER LINE
EASEMENT

REAR (EAST) PROVIDED

SIDE (N + S) REQUIRED

SIDE (N + 5) PROVIDED - f PRIMARY ENTRANCE A-1 ZONING
TRANSITIONAL SIDE B 50' SETBACK EASEMENT
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*SETBACKS APPLY ONLY TO THE PERIMETER OF THE PROPERTY. IN THE
EVENT THAT THE PROPERTY IS RESUBDIVIDED, THERE SHALL BE NO
SETBACKS APPLICABLE TO INTERNAL LOT LINES.
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0.2 SPACES PER
1,000 SF
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DATA CENTER PARKING RATIO
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REQUIRED PARKING (# SPACES)
PROVIDED PARKING (# SPACES)
ACCESSIBLE PARKING REQUIRED (# SPACES
ACCESSIBLE PARKING PROVIDED (# SPACES
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150' PROPOSED FUTURE EASEMENT
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COVERAGE

MINIMUM LOT SIZE ,‘: |
MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE Vi
PROVIDED BUILDING COVERAGE
MAXIMUM SITE COVERAGE
PROVIDED SITE COVERAGE
MAXIMUM MAX FAR
PROVIDED SITE COVERAGE

BUILDING AREAS

HEIGHT HEIGHT
BUILDING # (TOP OF (TOP OF

BUILDING 1
BUILDING 2
BUILDING 3
BUILDING 4
BUILDING 5
BUILDING 6
BUILDING 7
BUILDING 8
BUILDING 9

287,400 SF
287,400 SF
287,400 SF
287,400 SF
287,400 SF
287,400 SF
287,400 SF
287,400 SF
152,000 SF

BUILDING)
55'-0"
55'-0"
55'-0"
55'-0"
55'-0"
55'-0"
55'-0"
55'-0"
55'-0"

EQUIPMENT)
700"
700"
700"
700"
700"
700"
700"
700"
700"
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Proposed Phasing Schedule

_— Stormwater Pond .
R e B
Primary Access Road, Fire Access Road, Building Permiter Road,
Pond 3&5 On-Site Parking, Substation and Perimiter Fencing.
.
' Project Area
4 1 Pond 1&2 Building Perimeter Road and On-Site Parking. [ .
e | oo Current Colo Buil
S . A . : ‘ 30' WATER LINE
Pond 6 Building Perimeter Road and On-Site Parking. / .
o | o | mwe | ewsmmmeemasmionsermny | . Equipment Yard
30" WATER LINE
o : i EASEMENT EASEMENT
Pond 6 Building Perimeter Road and On-Site Parking. o d Stormwater Pond
A-1 ZONING K

Wetlands

¥
— Security Fence

CYRUS ONE - YORKVILLE, ILLINOIS - PRELIMINARY PUD PLAN

SCALE: 1" = 200' AT FULL SIZE (24x36)
DATE: May 21, 2024
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